
UCOSA Contact Information

Name Position Email Phone Number

Cole Stanley UCOSA Advisor cstanley2@uco.edu 405-343-2444

Nicole Doherty UCOSA Advisor ndoherty@uco.edu 972-743-2907

Lauren Harman UCOSA President lharman@uco.edu 405-482-7704

Sa’Veion Adams UCOSA
Vice-President

sadams38@uco.edu 918-282-3603

Izzi Barry Chair of Congress ibarry@uco.edu 405-464-9344

Cooper Autry Vice-Chair of
Congress

cautry1@uco.edu 405-509-4252

Ethan Noble Secretary enoble1@uco.edu 405-693-5740

Alexxa Lewis Press Secretary alewis30@uco.edu 770-330-2919

Kaleb Biglow Director of Athletic
Affairs

kbiglow1@uco.edu 918-616-261

Maya Williams Director of Special
Projects

mwilliams139@uco.edu 405-861-2862

Jolie Barton Director of
Philanthropy

jbarton11@uco.edu 405-892-7595

Clare Jordan Director of
Programming

cjordan12@uco.edu 405-630-0501

Lauren Berry Director of Political
Affairs

lberry5@uco.edu 405-885-0813

Jesse Brooks Director of Military
& Veteran Affairs

jbrooks36@uco.edu 405-568-5399

Fatima Belen Alconz Director of
International Student
Affairs

falconz@uco.edu 405-856-8116


